AQUAINT Attendees List

LastName

FirstName

Address

UnclassFax

UnclassEmail

Allwein Kelcy

Kelcy Allwein

DIA

5110 Old Mill Rd.
Alexandria, VA 22309

(202) 231-5958

(202) 231-2711

kelcy.allwein@dia.mil

Becker Arthur

Dr. Arthur Becker

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0305

(301) 688-0338

ahbecke@prodigy.net

Berkowitz Sidney

Dr. Sidney Berkowitz

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0303

(301) 688-0338

s.berkowitz@ieeee.org

Bertolo Stefano

Stefano Bertolo

Cycorp Inc.

3721 Executive Center Dr.
Suite 100

Austin, TX 78731

(512) 342-4045

(512) 342-4040

bertolo@cyc.com

Blair Thomas

Thomas Blair

SRI International

P.O. Box 240

White Hall, MD 21161-0240

(301) 688-1546

(301) 688-0338

tmblairbvi@aol.com

Burger John

John Burger

MITRE Corp.

202 Burlington Road, MS K309
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-8784

(781) 271-2352

john@mitre.org

Buss Teresa

Teresa Buss
SAIC

Center for Advanced Information

Technology

10260 Campus Point Dr., MS C-2

San Diego, CA 92130

(858) 826-5385

(858) 826-5155

teresa.t.buss@saic.com
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Chang

Conrad

Conrad Chang

MITRE Corporation

202 Burlington Road, MS K309
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-5584

(781) 271-2352

conrad@mitre.org

Chase

Melissa

Melissa Chase

MITRE Corporation

202 Burlington Road, MS K309
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-2113

(781) 271-2352

pc@mitre.org

Chu-Carroll

Jennifer

Jennifer Chu-Carroll

IBM Watson Research Center
19 Skyline Drive

Hawthorne, NY 10532

(914) 784-7277

(914) 784-6078

jencc@us.ibm.com

Cowie

Jim

Dr. Jim Cowie

New Mexico State University
Computer Research Laboratory
MSC 3CRL

Las Cruces, NM 88003-8001

(505) 646-5466

(505) 646-6218

jcowie@crl.nmsu.edu

Croft

Bruce

Dr. Bruce Croft

University of Massachusetts
Computer Science Department
140 Governors Drive

Ambherst, MA 01003-9264

(413) 545-2742

(413) 545-1249

croft@cs.umass.edu

Crowder

Grace

Grace Crowder

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0397

(301) 688-0338

crowder@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Culy

Christopher

Christopher Culy
SRI International
333 Ravenswood Ave.
Menlo Park, CA 94025

(650) 859-5082

(650) 859-3735

culy@ai.sri.com

Davis

Jonathan K.

Jonathan K. Davis

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0303

(301) 688-0338

jkdavis@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Thursday, January 16, 2003

Page 2 of 16



LastName

FirstName

Address

UnclassFax

UnclassEmail

Day

David

David Day

MITRE Corporation

202 Burlington Road., MS K309
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-2854

(781) 271-2352

day@mitre.org

Donelan

John

John Donelan

Department of Defense

Office of Advanced Tech. & Programs
MS 4133

Washington, DC 20505

(703) 613-8761

(703) 613-8962

johnfdo@ucia.gov

Duncan

Jason

Jason Duncan

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(240) 373-3935

(301) 688-0338

jddunca@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Farwell

David

David Farwell

New Mexico State University
Box 30001, MSC 3CRL

Las Cruces, NM 88003

(505) 646-5108

(505) 646-6218

david@crl.nmsu.edu

Feldman

Jerome

Jerome Feldman

ICSI

University of California at Berkeley
1947 Center Street

Berkeley, CA 94704

(510) 666-2914

(510) 666-2956

jfeldman@icsi.berkeley.edu

Fellbaum

Christiane

Christiane Fellbaum
Dept. of Psychology
Green Hall

Princeton University
Princeton, NJ 08544

(609) 258-2824

(609) 258-1113

fellbaum@princeton.edu

Ferenz

Harold

Harold Ferenz

JWAC

18385 Frontage Road
Dahlgren, VA 22448

(540) 653-6695

(540) 653-3966

hferenz@jwac.osis.gov

Ferrucci

David

David Ferrucci

IBM

19 Skyline Drive, Rm 1S-D62
Hawthorne, NY 10532

(914) 784-7847

(914) 784-6078

ferrucci@us.ibm.com
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Fikes

Richard

Richard Fikes

Knowledge Systems Laboratory
Stanford University

Gates Bldg. 2A, Room 246
Stanford, CA 94305-9020

(650) 725-3860

(650) 725-5850

fikes@ksl.stanford.edu

Gershon

Nahum

Dr. Nahum Gershon
MITRE Corporation
7515 Colshire Drive
McLean, VA 22102

(703) 883-7518

(703) 883-3615

gershon@mitre.org

Gilmore

John

John Gilmore

Veridian Systems

P.O. Box 134008

Ann Arbor, Ml 48113-4008

(734) 994-1200

(734) 994-5905

john.gilmore@veridian.com

Girju

Marina

Marina Girju

Language Computer Corporation
1701 N. Collins, Suite 2200
Richardson, TX 75080-3597

(972) 231-0052

(972) 231-0012

marina@languagecomputer.com

Gish

Herb

Herb Gish

BBN Technologies

50 Moulton Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 873-3451

(617) 873-2534

hgish@bbn.com

Goodwin

Rick

Rick Goodwin

SAIC

Enterprise Information Systems
Division

10260 Campus Point Drive
San Diego, CA 92121

(858) 826-5288

(858) 826-5155

goodwinr@saic.com

Gottlieb

Robert

Robert Gottlieb
SPAWAR

53605 Hull Street
San Diego, CA 92152

(619) 553-4150

(619) 553-4149

gottlieb@spawar.navy.mil

Greengrass

Ed

Ed Greengrass

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0346

(301) 688-0588

edgreen@afterlife.ncsc.mil
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Gutshow

Todd

Todd Gutshow
HNC Software
5935 Cornerstone Ct.
San Diego, CA 92152

(858) 799-8302

(858) 799-1278

twg@hnc.com

Harabagiu

Sanda

Sanda Harabagiu

Language Computer Corporation
1701 N. Collins Blvd., Suite 2200

Richardson, TX 75080

(972) 231-0052

(972) 231-0012

sanda@languagecomputer.com

Harman

Donna

Donna Harman

NIST

100 Bureau Drive, Stop 8940
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-8940

(301) 975-3569

(301) 975-5287

donna.harman@nist.gov

Hatzivassiloglou

Vasileos

Vasileos Hatzivassiloglou
Columbia University

450 CS Bldg.

1214 Amsterdam Avenue
New York, NY 10027-7003

(212) 939-7122

(212) 666-0140

vh@cs.columbia.edu

Hauptmann

Alexander

Alexander Hauptmann
Carnegie Mellon University
School of Computer Science
5000 Forbes Ave.
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

(412) 268-2571

(412) 268-7458

alex@cs.cmu.edu

Havrilla

Daniel

Daniel Havrilla

DIA

Bldg. 6000 DI-OM6
Washington, DC 20340-5100

(202) 231-3599

(202) 231-2711

afhavdp@dia.osis.gov

Hecht-Nielsen

Robert

Robert Hecht-Nielsen
HNC Software

5935 Cornerstone Court
San Diego, CA 92121

(858) 799-3832

(858) 799-1693

kgm@hnc.com

Herman

Martin

Dr. Martin Herman

NIST

100 Bureau Dr., Stop 8940
Gaithersburg, MD 20899

(301) 975-4495

(301) 975-5287

martin.herman@nist.gov
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Hobbs Jerry

Jerry Hobbs

SRI International

333 Ravenswood Ave.
Menlo Park, CA 94025

(650) 859-2229

(650) 859-3735

hobbs@ai.sri.com

Hovy Eduard

Eduard Hovy

University of Southern California
Information Sciences Institute
4676 Admiralty Way, Suite 1001
Marina del Rey, CA 90292

(310) 448-8731

(310) 822-0751

hovy@isi.edu

Irie Robert

Robert Irie

SPAWAR

750 Beech St., #330
San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 553-4599

(619) 553-4149

irier@spawar.navy.mil

Juhnke Jeff

Maj. Jeff Juhnke
DIA
Joint Staff J2

(703) 697-1186

(703) 697-7622

jennjeffl@hotmail.com

Jurafsky Dan

Prof. Dan Jurafsky
University of Colorado
Linguistics Department
290 Hellems

295 UCB

Boulder, CO 80309

(303) 492-1300

(303) 492-4416

jurafsky@colorado.edu

Kale Pete

Pete Kale

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0393

pjkale@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Kantor Paul

Paul Kantor

Rutgers University

4 Huntington St., Room 214
New Brunswick, NJ 08903

(732) 932-770

(732) 932-1504

kantor@scils.rutgers.edu

Katz Boris

Boris Katz

MIT/Al LAB

200 Technoloqy Sq., NE43-824
Cambridge, MA 02139

(617) 253-6032

(617) 253-2662

boris@ai.mit.edu
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Kim

Charlie

Charlie Kim
NIMA

12310 Sunrise Valley Dr.

Mail Stop P-53

Reston, VA 20191

(703) 262-4511

(703) 262-4599

kimc@nima.mil

Kingsbury

Eva

Eva Kingsbury

National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1160
Arlington, VA 22230

(703) 292-5314

(703) 292-9030

ekingsbu@nsf.gov

Knight

Kevin

Kevin Knight

University of Southern California
Information Sciences Institute

4676 Admiralty Way, Suite 1001
Marina del Rey, CA 90292-6695

(310) 448-8716

(310) 822-0511

knight@isi.edu

Krugler

Valerie

Valerie Krugler

University of Colorado
Center for Spoken Language

Research

Campus Box 594
Boulder, CO 80303-0594

(303) 994-9689

(303) 735-5072

krugler@colorado.edu

Kulman

Anita

Anita Kulman
Dept of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6142
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6142

(301) 688-8477

akulman@starpower.net

Kumar

Shailesh

Shailesh Kumar
HNC Software

5935 Cornerstone Ct.
San Diego, CA 92152

skumar@hnc.com

Lair

Dennis

Dennis Lair
DIA
Building 6000

ATTN: Lair DS/IM/1JV-1
Washington, DC 20340-0001

(202) 231-3821

(202) 231-3231

dennis.lair@dia.mil

Landvoigt

Arnold

Arnold Landvoigt
Dept. of Defense
9800 Savage Rd.
Ft. Meade, MD 20755

(301) 688-3068

(301) 688-7424

walandv@fggm.osis.gov
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Lavoie

Benoit

Benoit Lavoie

CoGenTex, Inc.

840 Hanshaw Rd., Suite 2
Ithaca, NY 14850

(607) 266-0363

(607) 266-0364

benoit@cogentex.com

Lehmann

John

John Lehmann

Language Computer Corporation
1701 N. Collins, Suite 2200
Richardson, TX 75080-3597

(972) 231-0052

(972) 231-0012

john@languagecomputer.com

Lehtola

Penny

Penny Lehtola

ARDA

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6644
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6644

(301) 688-7092

(301) 688-7410

pennyl@nsa.gov

Licuanan

Ana

Ana Licuanan

BBN Technologies

50 Moulton Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 873-4178

(617) 873-2534

alicuan@bbn.com

Liu

Ting

Ting Liu

SUNY - Albany

ILS Institute SS261
1400 Washington Ave.
Albany, NY 12222

(518) 442-2607

(518) 442-2606

tI7612@albany.edu

Lowe

John

John Lowe

University of California at Berkeley
4720 Paradise Drive

Tiburon, CA 94920

(510) 693-5741

(208) 567-2107

jblowe@socrates.berkeley.edu

Maiorano

Steve

Steve Maiorano
Department of Defense
Office of Analytical Tools
LF-7, Room 5082

Mail Drop 4133
Washington, DC 20505

(703) 613-8755

(703) 613-7989

stevemai@mac.com

Marcu

Daniel

Daniel Marcu

University of Southern California
Information Sciences Institute
4676 Admiralty Way, Suite 1001
Marina del Rey, CA 90292

(310) 448-8726

(310) 822-0751

marcu@isi.edu
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Mardis

Scott

Scott Mardis

MITRE Corporation
202 N. Burlington Road
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-6382

(781) 271-2352

mardis@mitre.org

Marsh

Elaine

Elaine Marsh

Naval Research Laboratory
(Code 5512)

4555 Overlook Avenue SW
Washington, DC 20375-5337

(202) 767-2382

(202) 767-3172

marsh@aic.nrl.navy.mil

Matthews

Paul

Paul Matthews

Lockheed Martin

Management and Data Systems
7100 Standard Drive

Hanover, MD 21076

(888) 553-7792

paul.matthews@Imco.com

Maybury

Mark

Dr. Mark Maybury

MITRE Corporation

202 Burlington Road, MS K312
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 271-7230

(781) 271-2780

maybury@mitre.org

McCarthy

Duncan

Duncan McCarthy

NIMA

12310 Sunrise Valley Dr.
Mail Stop P-23

Reston, VA 20191

(703) 262-4214

(703) 262-4599

mccarthyd@nima.mil

Means

Robert

Dr. Robert Means
HNC Software

5935 Cornerstone Ct.
San Diego, CA 92152

(858) 799-8302

(858) 799-1326

rwm@hnc.com

Mercurio

Joseph

Joseph Mercurio

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6369
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6369

(301) 688-6371

(301) 688-7424

jjmercu@nsa.gov

Miller

George

Prof. George Miller
Princeton University
Department of Psychology
Green Hall

Princeton, NJ 08544

(609) 258-2972

geo@clarity.princeton.edu
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Miller Scott

Scott Miller

BBN Technologies

50 Moulton Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 873-2078

(617) 873-2534

szmiller@bbn.com

Mitamura Teruko

Dr. Teruko Mitamura

Carnegie Mellon University
Language Technology Institute
5000 Forbes Ave

Pittsburgh, PA 15213-3890

(412) 268-6596

(412) 268-6298

teruko@cs.cmu.edu

Moldovan Dan

Dan Moldovan

Language Computer Corporation
1701 N. Collins, Suite 2200
Richardson, TX 75080

(972) 231-0052

(972) 231-0012

moldovan@languagecomputer.com

Morse Emile

Emile Morse

NIST

100 Bureau Drive, MS-8940
Gaithersburg, MD 20899

(301) 975-8239

(301) 975-5287

emile.morse@nist.gov

Narayanan Srinivas

Srinivas Narayanan

ICSI

University of California at Berkeley
1947 Center Street

Berkeley, CA 94709

srini@ai.sri.com

Nemat-Nasser Syrus

Syrus Nemat-Nasser
HNC Software

5935 Cornerstone Ct.
San Diego, CA 92121

(858) 799-3874

snn@hnc.com

Nirenburg Sergei

Sergei Nirenburg

University of Maryland Baltimore
County

CSEE

100 Hilltop Circle

Baltimore, MD 21250

sergei@umbc.edu

Nyberg Eric

Eric Nyberg

Language Technologies Institute
Carnegie Mellon University
Newell Simon Hall 4627
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-8213

(412) 268-7281

(412) 268-6298

ehn@cs.cmu.edu
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Ogden

Bill

Bill Ogden

New Mexico State University
MSC 3CRL

Las Cruces, NM 88003-8001

(505) 646-6222

(505) 646-6218

ogden@crl.nmsu.edu

Peltz

Jay

Jay Peltz

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6369
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6369

(410) 672-5315

(301) 688-7424

famfare@sprintmail.com

Powers

Joshua

Joshua Powers

IET, Inc.

1911 N. Ft Myer Dr., Suite 600
Arlington, VA 22209

(703) 841-3500

powers@iet.com

Pradhan

Sameer

Sameer Pradhan

University of Colorado

Center for Spoken Language
Research

3215 Marine St., Room E-279
Boulder, CO 80303

(303) 735-5790

(303) 735-5072

sameer.pradhan@colorado.edu

Prager

John

John Prager

IBM Watson Research Center
19 Skyline Drive

Hawthorne, NY 10532

(914) 784-6809

(914) 784-6078

jprager@us.ibm.com

Prange

John D.

John D. Prange

ARDA

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6644
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6644

(301) 688-7092

(301) 688-7410

jprange@nsa.gov

Promarede

Jean-Michel

Jean-Michel Promarede
ATP

CIA, LF7, 5090
Washington, DC 20505

(703) 613-8768

(703) 613-8962

jeanlp@ucia.gov

Pustejovsky

James

James Pustejovsky

Dept of Computer Science & Volen

Center for Complex Systems
Brandeis University
Waltham, MA 02254

jamesp@cs.brandeis.edu
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Reeves

Presley

Presley Reeves
DIA

(703) 697-1754

(703) 697-7622

preeves2@cox.net

Rittman

Robert

Robert Rittman

Rutgers University

4 Huntington St., Rm. #214
New Brunswick, NJ 08903

(732) 932-7500

(732) 932-1504

rritt@scils.rutgers.edu

Roukos

Salim

Salim Roukos
IBM

(914) 945-3207

roukos@us.ibm.com

Roup

Oliver

Oliver Roup

Vulcan Inc.

505 Fifth Ave S., Suite 900
Seattle, WA 98104

(206) 342-2000

(206) 342-3000

oliverr@vulcan.com

Scholtz

Jean

Jean Scholtz

NIST

100 Bureau Dr., MS 8940
Gaithersburg, MD 20899

(301) 975-2520

(301) 975-5287

jean.scholtz@nist.gov

Sears

Allen

Allen Sears

CNRI

1895 Preston White Drive
Reston, VA 20191

(703) 262-5304

asears@cnri.reston.va.us

Small

Sharon

Sharon Small

SUNY - Albany

ILS Institute SS261
1400 Washington Ave.
Albany, NY 12222

(518) 442-3137

(518) 442-2606

small@albany.edu

Snow

Rion

Rion Snow

HNC Software

5935 Cornerstone Ct.
San Diego, CA 92152

ris@hnc.com

Soboroff

lan

lan Soboroff
NIST
100 Bureau Dr., Stop 8940

Gaithersburg, MD 20899-8940

ian.soboroff@nist.gov
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Solomon

Carl

Carl Solomon

Conquest, Inc.

131 National Business Parkway
Suite 120

Annapolis Junction, MD 20701

(410) 961-1052

(410) 418-5863

carl_solomon@conquestnet.com

Starr

Barbara

Barbara Starr

SAIC

10260 Campus Point Drive
MS-C-2

San Diego, CA 92127

(858) 826-3047

(858) 826-5155

barbara.h.starr@saic.com

Stewart

Sharon

Sharon Stewart

DIA

200 MacDill Blvd., Bldg. 6000
Attn: Sharon K. Stewart (DAP-1)
Washington, DC 20340-5100

(202) 231-2825

(202) 231-2831

sharon.stewart@dia.mil

Strong

Gary

Gary Strong

National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1160
Arlington, VA 22230

(703) 292-8980

(703) 292-9030

gstrong@nsf.gov

Strzalkowski

Tomek

Tomek Strzalkowski
Suny - Albany

ILS Institute, SS262B
1400 Washington Ave.
Albany, NY 12222

(518) 442-2608

(518) 442-2606

tomek@cs.albany.edu

Sundheim

Beth

Beth Sundheim

SPAWAR Systems Center
53560 Hull Street

Code 244207

San Diego, CA 92152-5001

(619) 553-4145

(619) 553-4149

sundheim@spawar.navy.mil

Surdeanu

Mihai

Mihai Surdeanu

Language Computer Corporation
1701 N. Collins, Suite 2200
Richardson, TX 75080-3597

(972) 231-0052

(972) 231-0012

mihai@languagecomputer.com

Tang

Rong

Rong Tang

SUNY - Albany
113 Draper Hall
135 Western Ave.
Albany, NY 12222

(518) 442-5119

(518) 442-5367

tangr@albany.edu
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Tarr

Bob

Bob Tarr

Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-0397

(301) 688-0588

drfell@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Thompson

Cindi

Cindi Thompson

Stanford University

353 Serra Mall

Stanford, CA 94305-9040

(650) 723-1422

cynthia.thompson@cs.stanford.edu

Thompson

George

George Thompson

DIA

Attn: PES

Washington, DC 20340-5100

(202) 231-8370

(202) 231-8324

afthoga@dia.osis.gov

Tong

Richard M.

Dr. Richard M. Tong
Tarragon Consulting Corp.
1563 Solano Ave., #350
Berkeley, CA 94707

(510) 526-7991

(510) 524-5622

rtong@tgncorp.com

Van Ess-Dykema

Carol

Carol Van Ess-Dykema
Dept. of Defense

9800 Savage Rd., Suite 6514
Ft. Meade, MD 20755-6514

(301) 688-1548

(301) 688-0338

cjvanes@afterlife.ncsc.mil

Van Sciver

Jim

Jim Van Sciver

BBN Technologies

50 Moulton Street
Cambridge, MA 02138

(617) 873-4278

(617) 873-2534

jvs@bbn.com

Voorhees

Ellen

Ellen Voorhees

NIST

100 Bureau Drive, Stop 8940
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-8940

(301) 975-3761

(301) 975-5287

ellen.voorhees@nist.gov

Voss

Clare

Clare Voss

Army Research Laboratory
2800 Powder Mill Rd.
Adelphi, MD 20783

voss@arl.army.mil

Wactlar

Howard

Howard Wactlar

Carnegie Mellon University
School of Computer Science
5000 Forbes Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

(412) 268-2571

(412) 268-7458

wactlar@cmu.edu
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